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Ackerman Julie Aspen Grove Advocacy, LLC (801) 875-2463 julie@aspengroveadvocacy.com

Adair Joyce Community Support Coordination and Advocacy,LLC (435) 259-4256 bjadair@frontiernet.net

Allen Lisa Apex Support Coordination Services of Utah, LLC (801) 747-9156 liallen.sc@gmail.com

Anderson Amanda Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (435) 650-9774 amandaanderson@serveutah.com

Anderson DeNise State of Utah (801) 779-6705 Danders@utah.gov

Andreasen David Utah Advocacy Network, LLC (801) 643-2866 uandavid@gmail.com

Bailey Paula Envision Quality Supports Inc. (806) 420-0784 paula@envisionquality.com

Baker Curtis Intermountain Support Coordination Services, LLC (435) 590-8278 iscs.curtis@gmail.com

Baker Elizabeth State of Utah (801) 783-6722 ELIZABETHBAKER@utah.gov

Barrett-Locker Angela Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 541-4072 angela@envisionquality.com

Batt Jo Anna Keystone Advocacy & Supports (435) 592-5392 joanna@morethansupport.com

Bauer Lisa Keystone Advocacy & Supports (435) 559-2561 lisa@morethansupport.com

Beesley Blaine Choice Supports, LLC (801) 916-7509 bbchoicesupports@gmail.com

Bell Jacky JBell Enterprises, LLC (801) 866-8089 jackybellenterprises@gmail.com

Bernstein Shannon Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 830-9322 shannon@envisionquality.com

Bingham Katie State of Utah (801) 538-4351 kbingham@utah.gov

Bird Teri Seasons Advocacy & Consultation Corp. (801) 259-3128 teribird1@gmail.com

Blamires Susan Self Empowerment Through Advocacy, LLC (801) 645-2508 susanblamires@yahoo.com

Bone Lara Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 721-3146 lara@envisionquality.com

Boswell Barbara State of Utah (435) 890-3620 BBOSWELL@utah.gov

Braun Erika Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 289-6073 ebraun@serveutah.com

Brown Barbara Barbara Brown Quality Support Coordination, LLC (801) 771-3700 bbrownllc.sce@gmail.com

Brown Justin Aspire Coordination, LLC (801) 717-6006 jbrown.aspire@yahoo.com

Brozovsky Sara Link Up Services, LLC (801) 910-6513 sbroz7@yahoo.com

Buchanan Lynnette Voices & Choices Support Coordination, LLC (435) 979-1070 lynnette@voiceschoices.com

Burr Greg Burr Support Coordination, LLC (801) 867-7909 gburr3@hotmail.com

Bush Tamara Intermountain Support Coordination Services, LLC (435) 229-7311 iscs.tammy@gmail.com
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Butler Mindy Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 971-8538 mindy@olympuscm.org

Butts Traci Superior Support Services, LLC (801) 577-8627 traci@utssw.com

Callister Brenda Timpanogos Advocates Incorporated (801) 319-0589 brendacallister@gmail.com

Casperson DiAnne Aspen Grove Advocacy, LLC (435) 760-3463 dianne@aspengroveadvocacy.com

Cassidy Jeff Utah Advocacy Network, LLC (801) 392-1319 uanjeff@gmail.com

Chatterton Andrea Superior Support Services, LLC (801) 214-4710 andrea@utssw.com

Christensen Ben Seasons Advocacy & Consultation Corp. (801) 425-5536 benc.web@gmail.com

Coleman Travis Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 916-0446 tcoleman@serveutah.com

Cook Christopher Barbara Brown Quality Support Coordination, LLC (801) 444-1912 supportbbcc@aol.com

Coombs Hayley Envision Quality Supports Inc. (435) 272-4863 hayley@envisionquality.com

Cox Jan TIMPANOGOS SUPPORTS LLC (435) 450-4703 jcox@timpsupports.com

Cummings Molly Keystone Advocacy & Supports (435) 621-8381 mollycummings@stratarocks.com

Davidson Howard Choice Supports, LLC (801) 718-0581 choices.hmd68@gmail.com

Davidson Janet Choice Supports, LLC (801) 560-2758 choices.jsd@gmail.com

Degiorgio Roberto Horizon Support Coordination LLC (801) 510-7083 robertohorizon@gmail.com

Demler Amy Aspen Grove Advocacy, LLC (435) 757-2597 amy@aspengroveadvocacy.com

Dickason Cheryl Intermountain Support Coordination Services, LLC (435) 229-7813 iscs.cheryl@gmail.com

Douglas Jamie State of Utah (801) 538-9864 jdouglas@utah.gov

Durham Sandy Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 209-1357 sondrakoch@hotmail.com

Edwards Amy Journey Advocacy & Support Services (435) 787-1173 amyedwards.journey@gmail.com

Elliott Kris Envision Quality Supports Inc. (435) 901-8928 kriskelliott@gmail.com

Evans Paula Silver Creek Support Coordination, LLC (801) 361-4963 paula@silvercreeksc.com

Ewell Wendy TIMPANOGOS SUPPORTS LLC (435) 513-0051 wewell@timpsupports.com

Fiedel Christina State of Utah (801) 538-4210 cfiedel@utah.gov

Fischer Daniel Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 305-3025 dfischer@serveutah.com

Fitts Eric Silver Creek Support Coordination, LLC (801) 701-0043 eric@silvercreeksc.com

Fitzpatrick Diana Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 735-2274 diana@morethansupport.com
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Flamm LaNeece McGregor Advocacy & Supports, Inc. (801) 391-9465 laneeceflamm@gmail.com

Foster Amber TIMPANOGOS SUPPORTS LLC (801) 413-4964 aafoster@timpsupports.com

Frazier Corrine Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 455-6121 corrine@envisionquality.com

Fuller Marissa Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 376-0136 marissa@morethansupport.com

Gallegos Kanani Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 209-9617 kananigallegos@comcast.net

Garrison LeeAnn Link Up Services, LLC (435) 671-0040 leeann@linkupservices.org

Gee Jennifer State of Utah (801) 538-4202 jeGEE@utah.gov

Gifford Sherri State of Utah (435) 634-2132 spaicely@utah.gov

Glover Worthy Intermountain Support Coordination Services, LLC (435) 678-2937 iscs.worthy@gmail.com

Greer Susan Compass UT LLC (801) 400-8240 walkedinyourshoes@gmail.com

Griggs Carol Intersect Services, LLC (801) 628-0515 cgriggs@intersectservicesllc.com

Grotegut Gayle Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 368-6037 gayle@morethansupport.com

Hacker Blair State of Utah (435) 634-2134 Bhacker@utah.gov

Hacking Christina Envision Quality Supports Inc. (435) 668-7451 christina@envisionquality.com

Hadfield Ali Aspen Grove Advocacy, LLC (435) 764-5659 ali@aspengroveadvocacy.com

Hanaazbaa Tonie Choice Supports, LLC (801) 502-7501 tmhanaazbaa@gmail.com

Hanna Jolene State of Utah (801) 538-4296 jhanna@utah.gov

Hansen Judy State of Utah (801) 362-1671 JAHANSEN@utah.gov

Hanson Kim Utah Advocacy Network, LLC (801) 710-4898 uankjhanson@gmail.com

Harmer Kathy Keystone Advocacy & Supports (435) 828-5078 kharmer@stratanet.com

Harris Sara State of Utah (801) 468-0114 SHARRIS@utah.gov

Hellewell Bret Aspire Coordination, LLC (801) 830-0270 advocareincorporated@gmail.com

Hicken Leca Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 362-8078 leca@morethansupport.com

Hiles Michelle Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 305-3025 ext. 4 mhiles@serveutah.com

Huggard Pamela Family Advocacy and Consultation Services, Inc. (801) 695-6660 pamhuggard@gmail.com

Ibarguen Aldena I'Connections Support Coordination Services, LLC (801) 728-0269 IConnectionsdena@q.com

Jacobsen Valerie Link Up Services, LLC (801) 518-8951 Valerie@linkupservices.org
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Jensen Valerie Voices & Choices Support Coordination, LLC (435) 896-5245 Val@voiceschoices.com

Johnson Lissa Superior Support Services, LLC (801) 733-1319 lissajohnson@utssw.com

Johnson Ron Utah Advocacy Network, LLC (435) 740-4055 fss.ron@gmail.com

Johnson-Faulkner Tracy Wasatch Individualized Services, LLC (801) 529-6993 Tracy.WISLLC@gmail.com

Jones Michael LIFE COMPASS SUPPORT COORDINATION, PLLC (801) 856-2300 gmjones30@msn.com

Judson Theo State of Utah (801) 361-9147 TJudson@utah.gov

Kesler Joan State of Utah (801) 468-0117 JKESLER@utah.gov

Kinder Vickie Kinders Support Services, LLC (435) 630-1155 kss.supports@gmail.com

Knuteson Kimberlee Superior Support Services, LLC (801) 918-2225 kknuteson@utssw.com

Konold Emily Sunrise Supports, LLC (801) 360-7704 sunrisesupports@msn.com

Kunz Bonnie AJ Support, Inc. (801) 540-3033 bonniekunz@comcast.net

LeRoux Kimberly Intersect Services, LLC (801) 648-7437 kleroux_intersect@live.com

Litster Mary Growth Through Emergence, LLC (801) 589-7647 mary.gte@gmail.com

Livingston Michael Utah Advocacy Network, LLC (801) 678-2282 livingstonsupports@gmail.com

Magnesen Greg Intermountain Support Coordination Services, LLC (435) 705-4237 iscs.greg@gmail.com

Maurer Cathy Timpanogos Advocates Incorporated (801) 369-9020 mysupportcoordinator@gmail.com

McGrath Mardene Silver Creek Support Coordination, LLC (801) 362-3598 mardenemc@gmail.com

Meyers Scot Silver Creek Support Coordination, LLC (801) 376-1931 scotmeyers@silvercreeksc.com

Miles Scott Intermountain Support Coordination Services, LLC (435) 590-7267 iscs.scott@gmail.com

Miller Patty State of Utah (801) 538-3968 PAMILLER@utah.gov

Miller Ty Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 674-7661 ty@olympuscm.org

Morris Angela ARW Quality Supports, LLC (801) 675-1142 angela@arwsupports.org

Mortensen Ron Ascend 2 LLC (435) 660-9446 ronmort52@yahoo.com

Mortensen Shelley Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 918-1879 shelley@olympuscm.org

Mortensen Troy Ascend 2 LLC (435) 660-9090 mortensentroy@yahoo.com

Myren Bobbie State of Utah (801) 779-6731 RMYREN@utah.gov

Neeley Richard Apex Support Coordination Services of Utah, LLC (801) 641-6594 rneeley.sc@gmail.com
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Nef Mary Ann Northern Utah Case Management, Inc. (801) 309-3526 maryann@nucasemanagement.com

Noble Kim State of Utah (801) 468-0104 KNOBLE@utah.gov

Olson Mindy State of Utah (435) 787-3456 MOLSON@utah.gov

Packard Lori Seasons Advocacy & Consultation Corp. (801) 870-6252 seasonsadvocacy@yahoo.com

Parnell Brian State of Utah (801) 538-4266 bparnell@utah.gov

Parry Kreg Skyline Support,LLC (435) 283-4779 kregparry@gmail.com

Payne Scott Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 995-1511 scott@morethansupport.com

Pearson Deborah Intersect Services, LLC (801) 589-0618 dpearson@intersectservicesllc.com

Pease Trevor Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 691-9371 trevor@morethansupport.com

Pickle Stephanie Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 718-4281 stephanie@olympuscm.org

Pond Jennifer Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 627-1630 jenn@envisionquality.com

Quigley Melissa Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 842-7318 melissa@olympuscm.org

Reavy Nicole Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 755-3083 nicole@envisionquality.com

Reyes Suzanne State of Utah (801) 538-4292 suzannereyes@utah.gov

Reynolds Amy Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 318-9123 amy@morethansupport.com

Rindlisbacher Al Choice Supports, LLC (801) 243-1219 al.choicesupports@hotmail.com

Robinson Amber Intermountain Support Coordination Services, LLC (435) 680-6288 iscs.amber@gmail.com

Robinson Mandi Intersect Services, LLC (801) 793-8644 mrobinson@intersectservicesllc.com

Roddin Alicia Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 400-6309 alicia@morethansupport.com

Rose Judy State of Utah (801) 538-4199 Jrose@utah.gov

Salowey Gail GS Support Services (435) 659-6057 gail@gssupportservices.com

Sawatzki Andrea Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 305-3025 asawatzki@serveutah.com

Schoenrock Susan Utah Advocacy Network, LLC (801) 557-9643 uansusan@gmail.com

Scothern Marijka CARING SUPPORT COORDINATION (801) 644-6139 caringscinc@yahoo.com

Shaffer Linda Choice Supports, LLC (801) 915-1755 lshaffer.sc@gmail.com

Shale Mandy Family Advocacy and Consultation Services, Inc. (801) 627-1630 mlshale@comcast.net

Shattuck Karen Gold Support LLC (801) 369-6896 karenshattuckgs@gmail.com
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Smiley Shonna Intersect Services, LLC (801) 648-7431 ssmiley@intersectservicesllc.com

Smith Alice Fidelity Support, LLC (801) 675-5192 aebsmith70@gmail.com

Smith Amie Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 305-3025 ext. 6 amiesmith@serveutah.com

Smith Heather Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 502-7599 heather@olympuscm.org

Smith Pam Superior Support Services, LLC (801) 718-8758 pam.smith@msn.com

Sondrup Shawn Silver Creek Support Coordination, LLC (801) 615-6764 shawn@silvercreeksc.com

Stapp Susan Intersect Services, LLC (801) 336-7890 sstapp@intersectservicesllc.com

Stewart Robin Link Up Services, LLC (801) 834-3035 robinstewart41@hotmail.com

Stocks Lindsay Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 330-0659 lindsay@olympuscm.org

Stoker Chelsea Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 448-9831 cstoker@serveutah.com

Stout Susannah Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 256-5010 susie@envisionquality.com

Stucki Nancy State of Utah (801) 427-7776 NSTUCKI@utah.gov

Summerhays Krissie Envision Quality Supports Inc. (801) 209-1357 envision.quality@gmail.com

Taylor Megan Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 949-5241 megan@olympuscm.org

Thayn Bill Community Support Coordination and Advocacy,LLC (435) 630-3518 bthayn@gmail.com

Thompson Ramona Harmony Support Services, LLC (801) 390-7451 harmonysupportservices@gmail.com

Valdez Larry BEST LIFE ADVOCATES, LLC (801) 471-9038 larry.valdez@bestlifeadvocates.com

Waite Mary Mary Waite Support Services, LLC (801) 928-1097 mrywa8@gmail.com

Walters Cara Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 915-0716 cara@olympuscm.org

Waters Timothy Apex Support Coordination Services of Utah, LLC (801) 792-9236 twaters.sc@gmail.com

Willette Katie Link Up Services, LLC (801) 671-7283 katiew@linkupservices.org

Willey Gordon Aspen Grove Advocacy, LLC (435) 890-2612 gordon@aspengroveadvocacy.com

Williams Julie Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 414-5879 julie@olympuscm.org

Wilston Erin State of Utah (801) 538-4260 ewilston@utah.gov

Woods Lara Superior Support Services, LLC (801) 637-6394 larawoods@utssw.com

Wright Natalie Support Coordination Services of Utah, PLLC (801) 448-9827 nwright@serveutah.com

Zimmerman Sarah Olympus Case Management, Inc. (801) 949-5723 sarah@olympuscm.org
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Zuber Alec Keystone Advocacy & Supports (801) 592-9699 alec@morethansupport.com

de la Hoz Rachael Aspen Grove Advocacy, LLC (435) 757-0117 rachael@aspengroveadvocacy.com
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